Picces de rechange A

Spare parts list

3000**07**

MOTOBINEUSE
TILLER

\053007000 1 - 04/20%




Rep N° Ref. Désignation Description Qté
1 3002070501 |CHASSIS ECO 03 GRIS (8120) Crey (8120) Eco 03 Frame 1
2 0300010817 | VIS H 8x40 Z EMB CR DIN 6921 SCREW H M8 X 40 2
3 0300010834 |VIS H 8x35Z EMB CR DIN 6921 SCREW H 8x35 Z DIN 6921 NOTCHED SHOULDER CL 6.8 2
4 0300260801 |[ECROU HM 8 ZEMB CR DIN 6923-8 NUT H M8 Z NOTCHED SHOULDER 4
5 0302020015 [ENTR. 14x9x35 xZNCR3x ENTRETOISE CHASSIS SPACER 14x9x35 xZ 1
6 0300010837 | VIS H 8x55 Z EMB CR DIN 6921 CL 6.8 FILETAGE PARTIEL SCREW H 8x55 Z DIN 6921 NOTCHED SHOULDER CL 6.8 1
7 0300400802 [RONDELLE PLATE M 8X18X1.5 Z NFE 25513 PLATE WASHER M 8X18X1.5 Z NFE 25513 1
8 0300210802 [ECROU FREIN M 8 Z DIN 985/8 BLOCKING NUT HM 8 Z DIN 985/8 1

3002000316 NOIR / BLACK RAL?005 A
3002000501 GRIS / GREY (8120) -
3002000601 GRIS / GREY (627) ':J
3002001301 ROUGE / RED RAL3001 Q.

0300010609 3002001601 JAUNE / YELLOW P116 0503000094
3002002001 VERT / GREEN RAL6029 ;j‘
3002002416 ORANGE RAL2004 Qi\
3002002716 GRIS GREY RAL 7040 / 8201 %O
3002004201 JAUNE / YELLOW RAL1003 @
3002005201 BLEU / BLUE RAL5002

0300260601

3002000315 NOIR / BLACK RAL9005
3002000507 GRIS / GREY (8120)
3002000603 GRIS / GREY (627)
3002001303 ROUGE / RED RAL3001
3002001603 JAUNE / YELLOW P116
3002002003 VERT / GREEN RAL6029
3002004203 JAUNE / YELLOW RAL1003
3002002403 ORANGE RAL2004

0300010815

0300010609

3002000317 NOIR / BLACK RAL9005
3002000502 GRIS / GREY (8120)
3002000602 GRIS / GREY (627)
3002001302 ROUGE / RED RAL3001
3002001602 JAUNE / YELLOW P116
3002002002 VERT / GREEN RAL6029
3002002417 ORANGE RAL2004
3002002717 GRIS GREY RAL 7040 / 8201
3002004202 JAUNE / YELLOW RAL1003
3002005202 BLEU / BLUE RAL5002







3002000306 NOIR / BLACK RAL?005
3002000506 GRIS / GREY (8120)
3002001306 ROUGE / RED RAL3001
3002001501 ROUGE / RED R280
3002001701 JAUNE / YELLOW RAL1028
3002002301 BLEU / BLUE P301
3002002401 ORANGE / RAL2004
3002003401 JAUNE / YELLOW RAL1033
3002003506 GRIS / GREY RAL7000
3002003606 VERT / GREEN P381C
3002005206 BLEU / BLEU RAL5002

0300210602

0341000014

0306020022

0306010016
0306050016

0303000028

0341000014

3003000011

0341000059

0306010020

3003000012

0306050010

0341000059




0300020806

8300000102

0300400802

0341000007

0301070026
0306030002

0304000035

0306060005

0300010507 : Lc170

0300010617 : GT400 / GT600

0300010620 : EP
0330012003 : GX120 / GX160 0300080501 : GX120 / GX160 / GX200 / GP160 / GP200 / R180 / R210
0330012007 : GX200
0330012009 : GP160
0330012010 : GP200
0330032001 : EP
0330062003 : Lc170
0330082002 : GT400
0330082003 : GT600
0330092003 : R180 / R210
0330102001 : SH265

0300080404 : EP
0300080602 : GX120 / GX160 / GP160

0301040001 T

0300010807 : 750SERIES / BS65 / Lc170 / R180 / R210
0300060502 : GX120 / GX160 / GX200 / GC / GP160 / GP200 / 950SERIES / EP / GT400 / GT600 / SH265




/ 3001000040

0302020231

0305020023
0300211201
@ ; 0302020229
0300401201
0300011207

0300401201

3002000201

0300011003

0302020235

Q)

0341000003

0300211001

0340010089

0300080405

@/0300260601

0301050001

9=

0300080405

0340010213 BLEU / BLUE RAL5002
0340010100 GRIS / GREY RAL7000
0340010073 ORANG P1375¢c
0340010072 ROUGE / RED RAL3020
0340010009 VERT / GREEN RAL6029
0340010008 ROUGE / RED RAL3001
0340010007 ORANGE RAL2009
0340010006 NOIR / BLACK RAL?005
0340010005 BLEU / BLUE RAL5010
0340010049 ORANGE P165

0300080405




Rep N° Ref. Désignation Description Qté
1 3002070302 |GUIDON ECO-03 Noir Black RAL 9005 Eco 03 Handlebar 1
1 3002070502 |GUIDON ECOO03 / ECO 03 GX GRIS (8120) Grey (8120) Eco 03 Handlebar 1
1 3002070602 |GUIDON ECQOO03 Gris 627 Grey 627 Eco 03 Handlebar 1
1 3002070701 [GUIDON ECOO03 GRIS (8201) Grey metal (8201) Eco 03 Handlebar 1
2 0341000036 |POIGNEE PLASTI DIAM 25 Hand side grip @25 2
3 0340010032 [CAPOT GUIDON XECO-03xR3001x ROUGE RAL 3001 Red RAL 3001 Handlebar cow! 1
3 0340010031 |CAPOT GUIDON XECO-03xBLEU5010x Blue RAL 5010 Handlebar cover 1
3 0340010033 |CAPOT GUIDON xECO-03xV6029x VERT RAL 6029 Green RAL 6029 Handlebar cover 1
3 0340010058 [CAPOT GUIDON ECO03 ORANGE RAL2009 Orange RAL 2009 Eco handlebar cover 1
4 0308020055 |CABLE EMBR LG935.5 CF285.5 MANETTE LAKS EMBOUT METAL CLUTCH CABLE LENGHT 935.5MM STROKE 285.5MM LAKS 1
5 0308010014 [CABLE INVERS VITESSE Motob LASC SELECT SPEED CABLE LASC HANDLEVER 1
6 0307010078 |MANETTE FREIN LASI C25 VIS M6 TAMPO MARCHE ARRIERE REVERSE SPEED LEVER 1
7 0307010030 |LEVIER EMB LAKS C27 ECROU Mé TEMPO EMBRAYAGE HANDLEVER LAKS C27 NUT M6 CLUTCHING SYMBOL 1
8 0302020005 [ENTR. 25x12.5x39.5 xZING MOT ECO 03 ZINGUEE BLANC Handlebar spacer Eco 03 1
9 0301060003 [COLLIER POLYAM.3.6 X 140 NOIR COLLAR 2
10 0300401201 |RONDELLE PLATE M 12X27X2.5 Z NFE 25513 PLATE WASHER M 12X27X2.5 Z NFE 25513 2
11 0300211201 |ECROU FREIN M 12 Z DIN 985/8 BLOCKING NUTM 12 Z 2
12 0300020616 | VIS CHC Mé X 651504762 1S5 CL8.8 A2K SCREW CHC Mé6X65 1SO4762 1S5 CL8.8 A2K 1
13 0300011206 [VIS HM 12x80/30 Z ISO 4014 CL 6.8 SCREW H M 12X80/30 7 1ISO4014 2

0300210602

0308040050

0503000045

0307020023

0330062001

e7/,/0300400301

0503000031\

0300080610

0503000043

&)

{




0300011007 0305010002

0300461001

@/030021 1001

3004000030
0300211201 _——Q@

0300011206

0309000013

0300211402~

3002000302

0300011401
\ﬁﬁﬁ




1—030001 0819

0320010021

0320010001

0300010819

0320010022

0301010013
0300210802

0320010016

0001000020
0001000021

0301010013 0320010001




